Date

10/20/
08
10/27/
08
10/30/
08
11/06/
08
11/14/
08
11/17/
08
11/21/
08
12/04/
08

12/08/
08

12/18/
08
12/22/
08
01/09/
09
01/12/
09
01/15/
09
01/22/
09
01/26/
09
02/02/
09
02/06/
09
02/12/
09
02/18/
09
02/19/
09
02/23/
09

Games for South Park Eagles, Pennsylavnia Hockey - Class A
Last Updated on July 11, 2024
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Time

:15 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

140 PM PDT

140 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:00 PM PST

140 PM PST

:00 PM PST

140 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

140 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

140 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

Away Team

South Park Eagles
South Park Eagles
Latrobe Wildcats - 2008 -
2009 - 2010 - 2013 AA
Moon Tigers
West Allegheny Indians
South Park Eagles
Montour Spartans
Canevin Crusaders -1983

-1984-1989-2011 AA
South Park Eagles

Chartiers Valley Colts -
1986 AA
South Park Eagles
Thomas Jefferson Jaguars -
1998 - 1999 - 2000 AA
South Park Eagles
South Park Eagles
Elizabeth Forward Warriors
South Park Eagles
South Park Eagles
Baldwin Highlanders - 1975

& 1988 AAA
Wheeling Central Catholic

Maroon Knights
South Park Eagles
South Park Eagles

South Park Eagles

Away
Scor
e

5
0

14

Home Team

Montour Spartans

Baldwin Highlanders - 1975
& 1988 AAA

South Park Eagles
South Park Eagles
South Park Eagles

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

South Park Eagles
South Park Eagles

Meadyville Bulldogs-1989-
1992-93-94-95-96-2003
AAA1987 AA

South Park Eagles
Chartiers Valley Colts -
1986 AA
South Park Eagles
Moon Tigers
Kittanning Wildcats
South Park Eagles
West Allegheny Indians
Canevin Crusaders -1983
-1984-1989-2011 AA
South Park Eagles
South Park Eagles
Peters Twp Indians - 2014

AAA 2002-2003-2005 AA

Peters Twp Indians - 2014
AAA 2002-2003-2005 AA

Franklin Regional Panthers

Hom

Scor

10

10

14

Res
ult

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Los

Tie

Los

Tie

Los



02/26/ 5:40 PM PST Meadville Bulldogs-1989- 7 South Park Eagles 1 Los
09 1992-93-94-95-96-2003 S
AAA1987 AA
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